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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5301
ANSWERED ON:06.09.2011
EXPORT OF FLOWERS
Siddeswara Shri Gowdar Mallikarjunappa

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) the total quantity and value of flowers exported from the country during the current year; country-wise; and 

(b) the total foreign exchange earned by the Government therefrom?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE, FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES AND PARLIAMENTARY
AFFAIRS (SHRI HARISH RAWAT) 

(a): A statement showing country-wise total quantity and value of flowers exported from the country during 2010-11 is annexed. 

(b): The Government earned the total foreign exchange of 48.5 million US Dollar (Rs.21528 lakh) from the export of flowers during
April 2010 to December, 2010.
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